
JLB8073 Rubber Impeller Marine Water Pump Parts List

No. Part No. Specification/Name Qty/Set

1 JLB8073-100-101 Aluminum Bronze Pump Body 1

2 JLB8073-100-102 Shaft 1

3 JLB8073-100-103 Aluminum Bronze Bevel Gear Ring 1

4 JLB8073-100-104 0.2mm Flexible Paper Gasket 1

5 JLB8073-100-105 Phi 20 Gland 1

6 JLB8073-100-106 Rubber Impeller Rear Plate 1

7 JLB8073-100-107 Nylon Adjusting Pad 1

8 JLB8073-100-108 Pump Body Pad 1

9 JLB8073-100-110 1mm Import/Export Pipe Asbestos Pad 2

10 JLB8073-100-111 Rubber Impeller 1

11 TF18-20 TF18-20 Water Seal 1

12 HG4-692-67 PD20×40×10 Oil Seal 1

13 GB3452.1-82 6×1.8 O-ring 1

14 GB3452.1-82 85×1.8 O-ring 1

15 GB894.2-86 Phi 20 Stainless Steel Shaft Retaining Ring 1

16 GB296-84 5204 Double Row Ball Bearing 2

17 GB856-88 14 Stop Washer 1

18 GB6171-86 M14×1.5 Nut 1

19 GB5783-86 M8×25 Bolt 4

20 GB5787-86 M8×20 Rear Cover Bolt 3

21 GB95-85 8mm Flat Washer 4

22 GB93-87 8mm Spring Washer 4

23 GB900-88 AM6 Double-ended Stud 8

24 GB900-88 M6 Lock Nut 8

25 GB95-85 6mm Flat Washer 1

26 GB5783-86 M6×14 Stainless Steel Bolt 2

27 GB1099-79 4×16 Stainless Steel Semi-circular Key 1

28 GB1096-79 C5×50 Stainless Steel Flat Key 1

29 JLB8073-000-011 Coupling 1

30 JLB8073-000-031 Drive Gear 1

31 JLB8073-000-051 Import/Export Pipe A (Straight) 1

32 JLB8073-000-053 Import/Export Pipe B (Curved) 1

33 JLB8073-000-071 Nameplate 1

34 JLB8073-100-113 1mm Coupling Plate Asbestos Pad 1

Page 1



JLB8073 Rubber Impeller Marine Water Pump Parts List

(Price column removed, all parts and specifications in English)

35 JLB8073-3 Pump Assembly 1

Page 2


